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Name Contact Representing 
Andrew Allen aallen@yss.org Behavioral Health Provider, Children’s 

Behavioral Health State Board, State 
Board of Health (Substance Abuse and 
Gambling Treatment Committee) 

Emily Blomme eblomme@foundation2.org 988 Center 

Samantha Cannon samantha.cannon@weareinfinityhealth.org Behavioral Health Provider, CCBHC-
Expansion Grantee, FQHC 

Leslie Carpenter lcarpenter@iamentalhealth.com Family member, member of Mental 
Health Planning Council  

Rod Courtney rod.courtney@crushrcc.org Family member  

Mae Hingtgen Mae.Hingtgen@dubuquecountyiowa.gov MHDS Region 

Peggy Huppert  peggy@namiiowa.org NAMI Iowa  

Todd Jacobus todd.jacobus@ivh.state.ia.us Iowa Dept. of Veterans Affairs  

Chad Jensen cjensen@newopp.org Behavioral Health Provider  

Kathy Johnson kathy.johnson@unitypoint.org Behavioral Health Provider/ CCBHC-
Expansion Grantee 

Reed Kious rkious@marioncountyiowa.gov Law Enforcement 

Devon McClurken devon@namiiowa.org Office of Recovery Services  

Sarah Nelson sarah.nelson@builtbycommunity.org 988 Center 

Mary O'Neill moneill@heartlandfamilyservice.org Behavioral Health Provider/ CCBHC-
Expansion Grantee 

Rudy Papakee rudy.papakee@meskwaki-nsn.gov Meskwaki Tribal health Clinic 

Jen Pearson jenniferpearson@ucsdsm.org Behavioral Health Provider, LGBTQIA+ 
Health Care Provider  

Rebecca Peterson rpeterson@mercydesmoines.org Behavioral Health Provider, 
Pregnant/Parenting Women Provider  

Christine Ross cross@dhs.state.ia.us Refugee Services 

Laura Semprini laura.semprini@namijc.org Person with Lived Experience  

Cynthia Steidl cynthias@eyerlyball.org Behavioral Health Provider/ CCBHC-
Expansion Grantee 

Lauren Vorwald lauren-vorwald@uiowa.edu Person with Lived Experience  

Rich Whitaker whitakerr@verafrenchmhc.org Behavioral Health Provider, member of 
MHDS Commission, Children’s 
Behavioral Health State Board 

Cindy West cwest@recoverfullcircle.org Person with Lived Experience 
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